
Sl No Name of the Participant College Name Mail ID

1 M. Sai krishna Reddy K.L University, Guntur saikrishna.mule@gmail.com

2 Dr.C R N Sarma VBIT Engg College sarma.crn@gmail.com

3 Mr Sitaram  Tata consultancy services sitaram.tadepalli@gmail.com

4 K.Vamsee Krishna Enginnering College kvamsee11@hotmail.com

5 M.Manigandan GITAM University manimatlab@gmail.com

6 Mohammed Sabir Hussain Muffakham Jah College of Engineering and Technologysabir.mj@gmail.com

7 Md Noorullah Khan Muffakham Jah College of Engineering and technologynoorullah.khan@mjcollege.ac.in

8 Nirmala Sanikommu Scientist D, Electronics & Instrumentation Groupnirmala@arci.res.in

9 M.Chaitanya GPREC,Kurnool mulukutla.chaitanya@gmail.com

10 T.Swathi GPREC,Kurnool swati.thimmapuram@gmail.com

11 Mr Santosh Enginnering College santoshpbk@gmail.com

12 Dr. Harish Balaga GMR Institute of Technology, rajamharish.b@gmrit.org

13 L V Sureshkumar GMRIT lvenkatasureshkumar@gmail.com

14 Chalapathiraju K S.R.K.R Engineering college chalapathirajuk@gmail.com

15 Harish Varma Gadiraju SRKR engineering college Bhimavaramgadiraju.harish@gmail.com

16 M.Chakravarthy Vasavi College of Engineering muktevichakri@gmail.com

17 M. Ranga Rao PSCMR College of Engineerig & Technologyprof.mrrao@gmail.com

18 Immadi.Murali Krishna PSCMR CET imuralik2015@gmail.com

19 Dr.Murthy.Y.N VEDAIIT ynmurthy@vedaiit.com

20 Md. Baig Mohammad Ramachandra College of Engineeringmohammadbaig33@rcee.ac.in

21 M Ravinder kshatriya college of engg. armoor,nizamabad,telaganaravinder.240684@gmail.com

22 G Sreelakshmi Geethanjali College of Engineering and Technologygantisiriphd@gmail.com

23 M Laxmi Geethanjali College of Engineering and Technologylaxmireddymitta@gmail.com

24 L V Sureshkumar GMRIT lvenkatasureshkumar@gmail.co

25 Dr Harish Balga GMRIT Harish.b@gmrit.org
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